LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 106

Koll, Werner #1400

StartNr: 1400

22. Oktober 2022 13:07
RH St. Seb. SBr Villip

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

309.9

(297)

102.2 105.1 102.6
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

19

304 (26.), 261 (9.), 260 (11.)
4.1(27.),19.4 (18.), 56.2 (13.)

0.81 mm rechts, 0.16 mm tief

1.10, horizontal: 1.25, vertikal: 0.93

Serie 1:
10.1—>
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.9
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
101~
9.7>

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.1 «
10.0— 10.3*

77.1 (5.),132.8 (10.), 134.3 (6.)
1.05 mm rechts, 0.27 mm tief
1.16, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 1.09

10.0—+ 10.7*
10.7* 10.9*

19.4 (18.), 56.2 (13.), 56.3 (20.)
0.67 mm rechts, 0.44 mm tief
0.84, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 0.60

10.1~ 10.7*
109~ 10.4*

4.1 (27.), 64.2 (23.), 135.8 (28.)
0.70 mm rechts, 0.24 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.55, vertikal: 0.97

10.0
9.9\

10.7*
10.2*

10.2*
10.2*

10.7*
10.7*

10.2*
10.1~




